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U16s

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 15 Nov 2024

Jack Brabham Sports Park Orange

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

16's Sat 16 Nov 2024 12:15 Diamond 1 U16's Lions u16 Andrew Phelan Ben Medbury

16's Sat 16 Nov 2024 12:15 Diamond 4 u16's Astros Cassowaries Charlie Silva
Darren Keed

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 22 Nov 2024

Jack Brabham Sports Park Orange

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

16's Sat 23 Nov 2024 12:15 Diamond 1 u16 Andrew Phelan u16's Astros

16's Sat 23 Nov 2024 12:15 Diamond 4 Cassowaries U16's Lions

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 29 Nov 2024

Jack Brabham Sports Park Orange

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
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16's Sat 30 Nov 2024 12:15 Diamond 1 u16 Andrew Phelan Cassowaries

16's Sat 30 Nov 2024 12:15 Diamond 4 u16's Astros U16's Lions

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 06 Dec 2024

Jack Brabham Sports Park Orange

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

16's Sat 07 Dec 2024 12:15 Diamond 1 U16's Lions u16 Andrew Phelan

16's Sat 07 Dec 2024 12:15 Diamond 4 u16's Astros Cassowaries

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 13 Dec 2024

Jack Brabham Sports Park Orange

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

16's Sat 14 Dec 2024 12:15 Diamond 1 u16 Andrew Phelan u16's Astros

16's Sat 14 Dec 2024 12:15 Diamond 4 Cassowaries U16's Lions

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 31 Jan 2025

Jack Brabham Sports Park Orange

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

16's Sat 01 Feb 2025 12:15 Diamond 1 u16 Andrew Phelan Cassowaries

16's Sat 01 Feb 2025 12:15 Diamond 4 u16's Astros U16's Lions
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Round 7 · Week starting Fri 07 Feb 2025

Jack Brabham Sports Park Orange

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

16's Sun 09 Feb 2025 12:15 Diamond 1 U16's Lions u16 Andrew Phelan

16's Sun 09 Feb 2025 12:15 Diamond 4 Cassowaries u16's Astros

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 14 Feb 2025

Jack Brabham Sports Park Orange

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

16's Sat 15 Feb 2025 12:15 Diamond 1 u16 Andrew Phelan u16's Astros

16's Sat 15 Feb 2025 12:15 Diamond 4 U16's Lions Cassowaries

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 21 Feb 2025

Jack Brabham Sports Park Orange

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

16's Sat 22 Feb 2025 12:15 Diamond 1 u16 Andrew Phelan Cassowaries

16's Sat 22 Feb 2025 12:15 Diamond 4 U16's Lions u16's Astros

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 28 Feb 2025

Page 3 of 4 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 20:41:34



Jack Brabham Sports Park Orange

Grade Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

16's Sat 01 Mar 2025 12:15 Diamond 1 U16's Lions u16 Andrew Phelan

16's Sat 01 Mar 2025 12:15 Diamond 4 Cassowaries u16's Astros
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